Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results

Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB

First
070 WILLOW THE LAB
Nizar BIRCH

Second
031 FALLEN ANGEL
Julie Lawton

Third
038 GARLIC GARLIC GARLIC
Member 7

DiCentra 4.15.428.0

Page 1



Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results

Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB

Highly Commended

010 CAMOUFLAGE
David Ellis

047 NOT GOING OUT-Colin Pillen
Colin Pillen

Images Scoring 20 or Better or with Award

70  WILLOW THE LAB
Nizar BIRCH

DiCentra 4.15.428.0

20

First

Page 2



Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results
Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB

31 FALLEN ANGEL 20 Second
Julie Lawton

38 GARLIC GARLIC GARLIC 20 Third
Member 7

10 CAMOUFLAGE 19 HC
David Ellis

DiCentra 4.15.428.0 Page 3



Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results
Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB

47 NOT GOING OUT-Colin Pillen 19 HC
Colin Pillen

70 lower marked images not shown

DiCentra 4.15.428.0 Page 4



Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results
Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB

Entrant Scores

Brigita Amey
54  QUICK - BEFORE RAIN STOPS PLAY
04 A RAINY DAY IN GDANSK
29 NEW ICONS FROM OLD

Colin Pillen
47  NOT GOING OUT-Caolin Pillen
22 FACE MASK-Colin Pillen
72 THE BACK WALL-Colin Pillen

Dave BELSHAM
24  AGE IS JUST A NUMBER
49  GREET THE DAY
74  RED, GREEN AND GORGEOUS

David Ellis
10 CAMOUFLAGE
35  MILLENIUM BRIDGE
60 SPLASH IN TIME

Elaine LAIGHT
32 JUST CHILLIN'
07 DRAGONFLY
57  REFLECTIONS

Ignatius Mauceri
62 PIGEON PERCH
37 BUTTERFLY
12 BOATS ON NORFOLK BROADS

Janet NEAL
17 BREAKERS
42 HOLLY
67 LAST SUN

Jim Pocknell
46 RED EYED TREE FROG (Agalychnis callidryas) 9903
21 BARN OWL (Tyto alba) 0891
71 WHITE TAILED EAGLE (Haliaeetus albicilla) 3352

John Amey
44 JAY (GARRULUS GLANDARIUS)
69 MOUTHFUL OF MOSS
19  HANGING SEAWEED.

Julie Lawton
31 FALLEN ANGEL
06 CLAIM FOR PRECEDENCE
56 OLD & NEW 3

Member 22
34  JUST ABOUT TO FLY .OWL AT HARTY FERRY.
09 FUN WITH WIREWOOL
59 LAPWING ROAMING ON ELMLEY .

Member 25
02 CATCHING THE BREEZE
27 TWO PLUS ONE
52 YOUNG KEIRA

DiCentra 4.15.428.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

52
18
17
17

52
19
17
16

52
18
17
17

53
19
17
17

51
18
17
16

53
19
18
16

48
16
16
16

55
19
18
18

51
18
17
16

56
20
18
18

53
19
17
17

54
18
18
18

HC

HC

Second

Page 5



Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results
Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB
Member 30
05 MONARCH
30 POOH DALIAH

55  SPITFIRE
Member 6

61 LOIS

11 BREAKWATER

36 CLAIRE
Member 7

38  GARLIC GARLIC GARLIC
13 FLY ON A FLOWER
63  LIGHTING GLASS

Nizar BIRCH
70  WILLOW THE LAB
20 MOODY LANDSCAPE
45 ON THE LOOKOUT

Noel GUIBARA
16 A RHUBURB FLOWER HEAD
41  THE WELSH COB
66 ~ TRANQUILLITY

Ravi Ponnappah
15 COLOURFUL SEASIDE
40  SURPRISE RAINBOW
65  WAITING FOR FOOD

Rosemary WOOLMER
53  STARLING (Sturnus vulgaris) 1169
03 BADGER (Meles meles) 1942
28  Scottish Wildcat (Felis silvestris) 2681

Sid KINGMAN
08 Dog Swimming
58  whats the time
33  walk in the country

Steve MARTIN
39 GLOSTER HOME GUARDSMAN
14  BLUE BEAUTY
64 SERVAL

Su FLOOD
23 Body Guard
48  knock on wood
73 lamp and urn

Terry BLANCHETTE
18 Barbadian Crop Derby
43  Lone Tree
68  Veterans Lapel Pin

Tony CLAYTON
01  ALLLITUP
26 CONCENTRATION
51 UNFAIR ODDS

Tony Mitchell

DiCentra 4.15.428.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

52
18
17
17

53
19
17
17

56
20
18
18

54
20
17
17

47
16
16
15

47
17
15
15

52
18
17
17

48
17
16
15

49
17
16
16

52
18
17
17

48
16
16
16

51
17
17
17

50

Third

First

Page 6



Reflex Cup 2020-21 DIr1 Results
Held on 8 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Jack TAYLOR EFIAP DPAGB

25  FIND THE CLEAN WATER
50 FLYING EMPEROR

75 RED FRUIT

Statistics
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

First Place:

Second Place:
Third Place:

Highly Commended:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:

Average Mark:

Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.15.428.0

25

N R R

Count
3 (4%)
6 (8%)
17  (23%)
29  (39%)
16 (21%)
4 (5%)
17.19
1289.0
10 (13%)

#2, #10, #31, #34, #38, #46, #47, #61, #62, #70

Cumulative

3
9
26
55
71
75

(4%)
(12%)
(35%)
(73%)
(95%)
(100%)

17
17
16

Page 7



