First

070 WILLOW THE LAB Nizar BIRCH



Second

031 FALLEN ANGEL Julie Lawton



Third

038 GARLIC GARLIC GARLIC Member 7



Highly Commended

010 CAMOUFLAGE David Ellis



047 NOT GOING OUT-Colin Pillen Colin Pillen



Images Scoring 20 or Better or with Award

70 WILLOW THE LAB Nizar BIRCH

20 First



31 FALLEN ANGEL Julie Lawton



38 GARLIC GARLIC GARLIC Member 7



10 CAMOUFLAGE David Ellis 20 Second

20 Third

19 HC



47 NOT GOING OUT-Colin Pillen Colin Pillen



70 lower marked images not shown

19 HC

Entrant Scores

Duinit	Total	50		
-		Total:	52	
54	QUICK - BEFORE RAIN STOPS PLAY A RAINY DAY IN GDANSK		18 17	
04			17 17	
29	NEW ICONS FROM OLD		17	
Colin		Total:	52	
47	NOT GOING OUT-Colin Pillen		19	HC
22	FACE MASK-Colin Pillen		17	
72	THE BACK WALL-Colin Pillen		16	
Dave	BELSHAM	Total:	52	
24	AGE IS JUST A NUMBER		18	
49	GREET THE DAY		17	
74	RED, GREEN AND GORGEOUS		17	
David	Ellis	Total:	53	
10	CAMOUFLAGE		19	HC
35	MILLENIUM BRIDGE		17	
60	SPLASH IN TIME		17	
Flaine		Total:	51	
32	JUST CHILLIN'	rotai.	18	
07	DRAGONFLY		17	
57	REFLECTIONS		16	
-		Total		
-	us Mauceri PIGEON PERCH	Total:	53	
62	BUTTERFLY		19 19	
37	BOATS ON NORFOLK BROADS		18 16	
12			16	
	NEAL	Total:	48	
17	BREAKERS		16	
42	HOLLY		16	
67	LAST SUN		16	
Jim P	ocknell	Total:	55	
46	RED EYED TREE FROG (Agalychnis callidryas) 9903		19	
21	BARN OWL (Tyto alba) 0891		18	
71	WHITE TAILED EAGLE (Haliaeetus albicilla) 3352		18	
John	Amey	Total:	51	
44	JAY (GARRULUS GLANDARIUS)		18	
69	MOUTHFUL OF MOSS		17	
19	HANGING SEAWEED.		16	
Julie	Lawton	Total:	56	
31	FALLEN ANGEL		20	Second
06	CLAIM FOR PRECEDENCE		18	
56	OLD & NEW 3		18	
Memb	er 22	Total:	53	
34	JUST ABOUT TO FLY .0WL AT HARTY FERRY.	i otali.	19	
09	FUN WITH WIREWOOL		17	
59	LAPWING ROAMING ON ELMLEY .		17	
Member 25			54	
		Total:	-	
02			18 19	
27 50	TWO PLUS ONE YOUNG KEIRA		18 19	
52			18	

Juage: J	ack TAILUR EFIAP DPAGB			
Memb		Total:	52	
05	MONARCH		18	
30	POOH DALIAH		17	
55	SPITFIRE		17	
Memb		Total:	53	
61	LOIS		19	
11	BREAKWATER		17	
36	CLAIRE		17	
Memb		Total:	56	
38	GARLIC GARLIC		20	Third
13	FLY ON A FLOWER		18	
63	LIGHTING GLASS		18	
Nizar	BIRCH	Total:	54	
70	WILLOW THE LAB		20	First
20	MOODY LANDSCAPE		17	
45	ON THE LOOKOUT		17	
Noel	GUIBARA	Total:	47	
16	A RHUBURB FLOWER HEAD		16	
41	THE WELSH COB		16	
66	TRANQUILLITY		15	
Ravi I	Ponnappah	Total:	47	
15	COLOURFUL SEASIDE		17	
40	SURPRISE RAINBOW		15	
65	WAITING FOR FOOD		15	
Rose	mary WOOLMER	Total:	52	
53	STARLING (Sturnus vulgaris) 1169		18	
03	BADGER (Meles meles) 1942		17	
28	Scottish Wildcat (Felis silvestris) 2681		17	
Sid K	INGMAN	Total:	48	
08	Dog Swimming		17	
58	whats the time		16	
33	walk in the country		15	
Steve	MARTIN	Total:	49	
39	GLOSTER HOME GUARDSMAN		17	
14	BLUE BEAUTY		16	
64	SERVAL		16	
Su FL		Total:	52	
23	Body Guard		18	
48	knock on wood		17	
73	lamp and urn		17	
Terry	BLANCHETTE	Total:	48	
18	Barbadian Crop Derby		16	
43	Lone Tree		16	
68	Veterans Lapel Pin		16	
Tony	CLAYTON	Total:	51	
01	ALL LIT UP		17	
26	CONCENTRATION		17	
51	UNFAIR ODDS		17	
Tony	Mitchell	Total:	50	

•		
25	FIND THE CLEAN WATER	17
50	FLYING EMPEROR	17
75	RED FRUIT	16

Statistics

No. of Entrants: No. of Entries:	25 75
First Place:	1
Second Place:	1
Third Place:	1
Highly Commended:	2

Mark Distribution	С	ount	Cur	nulative
20:	3	(4%)	3	(4%)
19:	6	(8%)	9	(12%)
18:	17	(23%)	26	(35%)
17:	29	(39%)	55	(73%)
16:	16	(21%)	71	(95%)
15:	4	(5%)	75	(100%)
Average Mark:	17.19 1289.0			
Total Marks:				
Held back:	10	(13%)		
Held images:	#2,	#10, #31, #34	, #38,	#46, #47, #61, #62,

#70